VVeeccttoorrLLEEDD  3366
QQuuaadd--CCoolloorr  WWaasshh  ZZoooomm
Information specifically for:
DM-VECTORLED36QWZ
V1.0
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.
 2

Check for properly wired DMX cables
Check for broken wires inside unit
Check for damaged Data transceiver IC
Mains Voltage too low or noisy
 20
Accessory Items
Order Code Description
CLAMP-MEGA/B Clamp-Mega Black - Heavy Duty
CLAMP-CBHALF Coupler Half Cheeseborough
SAFETYCABLE30S Safety Cable Silver 30”
SAFETYCABLE30B Safety Cable Black 30”
SAFETYCABLE18B Safety Cable Black 18”
SAFETYCABLE18S Safety Cable Silver 18”
CA-XLR3/1 Pre-made 1’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/25 Pre-made 25’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/100 Pre-made 100’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/1 Pre-made 1’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/5 Pre-made 5’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 Pre-made 10’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 Pre-made 25’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/50 Pre-made 50’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/100 Pre-made 100’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR3M  XLR Connector 3-pin Male
CO-XLR3F XLR Connector 3-pin Female
CO-XLR5M  XLR Connector 5-pin Male
CO-XLR5F XLR Connector 5-pin Female